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Richmond Hill (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Kew Gardens
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Lot
0001

0002
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0004

0005
0006

0007
0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022

Title

McCulloch Eager Beaver Chainsaw and
Homelite 26cc Grass Trimmer

5-Speed Target Machinery Industry Co. 13mm
Drill Press

Mastercraft Reciprocating Saw

Craftsman Laser Trac Compound Mitre saw
attached to Mastercraft Mitre Saw Stand

Wine Barrel and Bottles #1

Wine Barrel, Bottles, Copper Funnel & Wine
Crusher

Wine Barrel and Bottles #2

Misc Tools#1 w/ Makita Hypoid Saw equipped
with Electric Blade Brake

Misc Tools#2 w/ Light, Pry Bar Set and Black
& Decker Grinder

Misc Tools#3 w/ 8-piece Lathe Chisel Set with
Black & Decker Workmate

Misc Tools #4 w/ Mastercraft Touret 6" Bench
Grinder and Tiling Tools

Car Stuff: Hydraulic Jack and Stand Set, Tire
Chains with other car related tools

Campbell Hausfeld Oiless Compressor with
Hose and Brad Nailer

Alltrade 12" Variable Speed Bandsaw & Hirsh
Table

Workbench with Blue Vices Attached
Kid's Toys#1
Stain-glass Frame

Stain-glass Frame
Stain-glass Frame
14" C.I.1 Woodcutting Band Saw

Rockwell / Beaver Table Saw w/ Crate of
Blades & Roller Stand

Craftsman 6-Speed Snowblower
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Lot

0023
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046

0047
0048

0049
0050
0051

Title

Alltrade 4" x 36" Belt & Disk Sander
Vinyl Record LP Album Lot #1
Vinyl Record LP Album Lot #2
Vinyl Record LP Album Lot #3
Bianchi Timber Wolf Mountain Bike
Large Workbench

Kid's Toys#2

Outdoor Toolswith Wheel Barrel and 4-Step
Ladder

Outdoor Toolswith Tool Rack and 5-Step
Ladder

Concrete Planter & Stand

Noma GT Snowracer & Tonka Truck

Light Bulbs

Vinyl, Records, 45's, Music Singles, 8-tracks
Wood-Framed Mirror on Stand

Braun Mixer and Attachments

Childs Rocking Chair, Baskets, Candle Holders
5 Growlers & 2 wood plates

Encyclopedia Britannica & Webster's
Dictionaries

Christmas Ornaments & Lights

Moen Bathroom Fixtures

Pair of Russell Spanner Style Ruspan Chairs

People of the Earth & Animal Kingdom
Encyclopedias

Model Cars & Puzzle

Baseball, Basketball, Hockey, Magic: The
Gathering, & Star Wars Cards

N64 Golden Eye and Donkey Kong games
Comics, Star Wars & Magic the Gathering cards

Side Table, Kid Chair, Fireplace Screen,
Copper Fondue Pot & Nut Bowl



Lot
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062
0063

0064

0065

0066

0067

0068

0070

0071
0072

0073

0074

0075
0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

Title

Pimpernel De Luxe Finish Coasters and
Placemats with Sadler England Bowl

2 Unfinished Solid Mahogany Pedestals
Unfinished Keystones

Max Star Brass Lever Mortise Lock
Allwin two piece entry handle keylock

Unfinished Solid Mahogany L eaded, Beveled
Glass Door #1 (Flower Design)

Unfinished Solid Mahogany L eaded, Beveled
Glass Door #2 (Flower Design)

Unfinished Solid Mahogany L eaded, Beveled
Glass Door #3 (Flower Design)

Unfinished Solid Mahogany L eaded, Beveled
Glass Door #1 (Diagonal Design)

Unfinished Solid Mahogany L eaded, Beveled
Glass Door #2 (Diagonal Design)

Unfinished Solid Mahogany Wood Door
Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle
(Paris Style) #1

Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle
(Paris Style) #2

Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle
(Louis XIV Style)

Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle
(Lyon Small Style)

Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle
(Lyon Large Style) #1

Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle
(Lyon Large Style) #2

Scallop Cut Marble Table with Unfinished Legs
(White Marble)

Scallop Cut Marble Table Top (Red Marble)

Scallop Cut Marble Table Top (White Marble)
#1

Scallop Cut Marble Table Top (White Marble)
#2

Scallop Cut Marble Table Top (White Marble)
#3

Assorted Varieties of Veneers

Acanthus Leaf Unfinished Solid Mahogany
Crown Moulding

Egg & Dart Unfinished Solid Mahogany Crown
Moulding

Dentil Unfinished Solid Mahogany Crown
Moulding

Renaissance Unfinished Solid Mahogany
Crown Moulding

Small Egg & Dart Unfinished Crown Moulding
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Lot
0081

0082
0083
0084
0085

0086
0087

0088
0089
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Title

Assorted Solid Wood Baseboards, Quarter-
Round & Chair-Rail

Cactus
Corn Plant House Plant In White Planter
Assorted Unfinished Solid Wood Table Legs

2 Redlistic TRC-88 Walkie-Takiesand Bell &
Howell Projector Model 254R

Home Improvement Lot

14 Boxes of M. Alagao Marblehaus Marble
Tiles

9 Boxes of Green Marble Tile

Solid Cedar Paneling
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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