## Richmond Hill (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online **Auction - Kew Gardens**

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 8 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Nov 15 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	McCulloch Eager Beaver Chainsaw and	0023	Alltrade 4" x 36" Belt & Disk Sander
	Homelite 26cc Grass Trimmer	0025	Vinyl Record LP Album Lot #1
0002	5-Speed Target Machinery Industry Co. 13mm	0026	Vinyl Record LP Album Lot #2
0003	Drill Press	0027	Vinyl Record LP Album Lot #3
	Mastercraft Reciprocating Saw	0028	Bianchi Timber Wolf Mountain Bike
0004	Craftsman Laser Trac Compound Mitre saw attached to Mastercraft Mitre Saw Stand	0029	Large Workbench
0005	Wine Barrel and Bottles #1	0030	Kid's Toys #2
0006	Wine Barrel, Bottles, Copper Funnel & Wine Crusher	0031	Outdoor Tools with Wheel Barrel and 4-Step Ladder
	Wine Barrel and Bottles #2	0032	Outdoor Tools with Tool Rack and 5-Step Ladder
0008	Misc Tools #1 w/ Makita Hypoid Saw equipped with Electric Blade Brake	0033	Concrete Planter & Stand
0009		0034	Noma GT Snowracer & Tonka Truck
0002	& Decker Grinder	0035	Light Bulbs
0010	Misc Tools #3 w/ 8-piece Lathe Chisel Set with Black & Decker Workmate	0036	Vinyl, Records, 45's, Music Singles, 8-tracks
		0037	Wood-Framed Mirror on Stand
0011	Misc Tools #4 w/ Mastercraft Touret 6" Bench	0038	Braun Mixer and Attachments
0012	Grinder and Tiling Tools Car Stuff: Hydraulic Jack and Stand Set, Tire	0039	Childs Rocking Chair, Baskets, Candle Holders
0012	Chains with other car related tools	0041	5 Growlers & 2 wood plates
0013	Campbell Hausfeld Oiless Compressor with Hose and Brad Nailer	0042	Encyclopedia Britannica & Webster's Dictionaries
0014	Alltrade 12" Variable Speed Bandsaw & Hirsh Table	0043	Christmas Ornaments & Lights
		0044	Moen Bathroom Fixtures
0015	Workbench with Blue Vices Attached	0045	Pair of Russell Spanner Style Ruspan Chairs
0016	Kid's Toys #1	0046	People of the Earth & Animal Kingdom
0017	Stain-glass Frame	004=	Encyclopedias
			Model Cars & Puzzle
	Stain-glass Frame	0048	Baseball, Basketball, Hockey, Magic: The Gathering, & Star Wars Cards
0019	Stain-glass Frame	0049	N64 Golden Eye and Donkey Kong games
0020	14" C.I.I Woodcutting Band Saw		Comics, Star Wars & Magic the Gathering card
0021	Rockwell / Beaver Table Saw w/ Crate of Blades & Roller Stand	0050	
0022	Craftsman 6-Speed Snowblower	0051	Copper Fondue Pot & Nut Bowl

**0022** Craftsman 6-Speed Snowblower

Lot	Title
0052	Pimpernel De Luxe Finish Coasters and
	Placemats with Sadler England Bowl
0053	2 Unfinished Solid Mahogany Pedestals
0054	Unfinished Keystones
0055	Max Star Brass Lever Mortise Lock
0056	Allwin two piece entry handle keylock
0057	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Leaded, Beveled Glass Door #1 (Flower Design)
0058	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Leaded, Beveled Glass Door #2 (Flower Design)
0059	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Leaded, Beveled Glass Door #3 (Flower Design)
0060	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Leaded, Beveled Glass Door #1 (Diagonal Design)
0061	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Leaded, Beveled Glass Door #2 (Diagonal Design)
0062	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Wood Door
0063	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle (Paris Style) #1
0064	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle (Paris Style) #2
0065	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle (Louis XIV Style)
0066	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle (Lyon Small Style)
0067	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle (Lyon Large Style) #1
0068	Unfinished Solid Mahogany Fireplace Mantle (Lyon Large Style) #2
0070	Scallop Cut Marble Table with Unfinished Legs (White Marble)
0071	Scallop Cut Marble Table Top (Red Marble)
0072	Scallop Cut Marble Table Top (White Marble) #1
0073	Scallop Cut Marble Table Top (White Marble) #2
0074	Scallop Cut Marble Table Top (White Marble) #3
0075	Assorted Varieties of Veneers
0076	Acanthus Leaf Unfinished Solid Mahogany Crown Moulding
0077	Egg & Dart Unfinished Solid Mahogany Crown Moulding
0078	Dentil Unfinished Solid Mahogany Crown Moulding
0079	Renaissance Unfinished Solid Mahogany Crown Moulding
0080	Small Egg & Dart Unfinished Crown Moulding

Lot Title
0081 Assorted Solid Wood Baseboards, Quarter-Round & Chair-Rail
0082 Cactus
0083 Corn Plant House Plant In White Planter
0084 Assorted Unfinished Solid Wood Table Legs
0085 2 Realistic TRC-88 Walkie-Talkies and Bell & Howell Projector Model 254R
0086 Home Improvement Lot
0087 14 Boxes of M. Alagao Marblehaus Marble Tiles
0088 9 Boxes of Green Marble Tile
0089 Solid Cedar Paneling

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com